
September Southern Zone Competition

Sunday 7th September 2014 DT Southern Zone

DT Closed 2.2 Carolyn Coleby Total Place YR

9995 Princess Magnolia Joanna Jones 60.285 1 60.285 1

6808 Star Struck Romeo Samantha Napier YR 60.000 2 60.000 2

2890 Harvest Fortune Teller Millicent Ashton 56.714 3 56.714 3

2032 Portland Prophet Nicole Elliot 56.571 4 56.571 4

1087 Blushing Squi Uta Gonsior 56.428 5 56.428 5

1126 Place A Million Emma Anderson 56.142 6 56.142 6

2054 Aachen Gold Alanah Monty 53.428 7 53.428 7

7489 Lady in the Snow Lyn Bourn SCR SCR

Competitor 2.2 Carolyn Coleby Total Place YR

166 Ariel El Hombre Sophie McDermott YR 60.571 1 60.571 1 1

274 Hello Handsome Sue Ellis 60.285 2 60.285 2

2890 Harvest Fortune Teller Millicent Ashton 58.000 3 58.000 3

264 The Hypnotist Kara Berry 51.714 4 51.714 4

162 Alissandra Kate Russell RET RET

Competitor 2.2 Pony Carolyn Coleby Total Place YR

7338 Millawarrah Mosaic Sarah Smith 62.857 1 62.857 1

7515 Elmo’s Fire Karina Lane 61.428 2 61.428 2

Competitor 3.1 Carolyn Coleby Total Place YR

126 Ariel Manhattan Jill Schwartz 64.090 1 64.090 1

7203 Creed Kasey Drew 60.303 2 60.303 2

Competitor 3.1 Pony Carolyn Coleby Total Place YR

7151 Elmo’s Fire Karina Lane 53.030 1 53.030 1

DT Closed 1.2 Suzan McDermott Total Place YR

2041 Chester Kerry Bridle 74.030 1 74.030 1

7432 Vitorri Anita Schouten 67.500 2= 67.500 2=

2049 Maddison Rachel Deal 67.500 2= 67.500 2=

3156 Flame Trees Rebekka Ayers 66.730 3 66.730 3

2053 Campari Soda Gertie Nijborg 65.570 4 65.570 4

Competitor 1.2 Anita Schouten Total Place YR

7522 Melton Vale Zurich James Heazlewood 69.807 1 69.807 1

255 Icarus Jenny Laird 68.461 2 68.461 2

7478 LBA Dance Eleanne Carrol 66.538 3 66.538 3

2043 Ariel Hustler Celia Conder-Land 65.576 4 65.576 4

256 Walden Park Rococko Meghan Walker 64.423 5 64.423 5

7511 Sheriff Cheryl Green 60.192 6 60.192 6

2045 Love to Tango Carolyn Toselli 60.000 7 60.000 7

260 Valdivieso Trish Stagg 57.692 8 57.692 8

Competitor 1.2 Pony Anita Schouten Total Place YR

7338 Millawarrah Mosaic Sarah Smith 65.192 1 65.192 1

Prep A Paul Brown Total Place YR

9998 Leroy Elsa Davis 70.526 1 70.526 1

9997 LBA Amore Eleanne Carrol 63.947 2 63.947 2

2029 Tangerine Man Zoe Fieldhouse 61.315 3 61.315 3

Competitor 3.2 Suzan McDermott Anita Schouten Total Place YR

126 Ariel Manhattan Jill Schwartz 68.542 1

7203 Creed Kasey Drew 65.695 2

7142 Kingston Legato Zara Gudnason YR 65.278 3 1

Prep B Suzan McDermott Total Place YR

9996 LBA Elegy Eleanne Carrol 73.158 73.158 1

9998 Leroy Elsa Davis 68.947 68.947 2

2029 Tangerine Man Zoe Fieldhouse ELIM ELIM -

Competitor 1.1 Jill Hart Total Place YR

7478 LBA Dance Eleanne Carrol 70.909 70.909 1

2043 Ariel Hustler Celia Conder-Land 70.227 70.227 2

7522 Melton Vale Zurich James Heazlewood 67.724 67.724 3

7511 Sheriff Cheryl Green 64.318 64.318 4

260 Valdivieso Trish Stagg 63.409 63.409 5

DT Closed 1.1 Jill Hart Total Place YR

2048 Maddison Rachel Deal 67.272 67.272 1

2041 Chester Kerry Bridle 66.136 66.136 2

3156 Flame Trees Rebekka Ayers 64.090 64.090 3

2053 Campari Soda Gertie Nijborg 63.181 63.181 4

256 Walden Park Rococko Meghan Walker 62.727 62.727 5

DT Closed 4.1 Anita Schouten Suzan McDermott Total Place YR

2435 Bold Rajah Carly Ayers 57.083 56.67 56.875 1

Competitior 4.1 Anita Schouten Suzan McDermott Total Place YR

7142 Kingston Legato Zara Gudnason YR 60.972 68.885 64.930 1 1

9255 LP Musendan Sue Ellis 62.917 66.806 64.862 2

Competitior 5.1 Caroline Coleby Natalie Frew Total Place YR

3229 DVZ Goodwill Lydia Jackson 64.923

Inter 1 Caroline Coleby Natalie Frew Total Place YR

7255 Sir Archiebald Meegan Daun 56.052 58.421 57.236 1

Competitor 4.2 Caroline Coleby Natalie Frew Total Place YR

9255 LP Musendan Sue Ellis 59.230 59.870 59.551 1

DT Closed 4.2 Caroline Coleby Natalie Frew Total Place YR

2435 Bold Rajah Carly Ayers 55.385 49.230 52.306 1

Competitor 2.1 Natalie Frew Total Place YR

166 Ariel El Hombre Sophie McDermott YR 65.740 65.740 1 1

7464 Belregarde Andrea Roberts 61.666 61.666 2

255 Icarus Jenny Laird 60.740 60.740 3

274 Hello Handsome Sue Ellis 57.962 57.962 4

4231 Dehere’s Choice Penny Marsden SCR SCR

Competitor 2.1 Pony Natalie Frew Total Place YR

7338 Millawarrah Mosaic Sarah Smith 57.962 57.962 1

119 Salient Park Dirty Harri Tammy Wilson SCR SCR

DT Closed 2.1 Natalie Frew Total Place YR

6808 Starstruck Romeo Samantha Napier YR 61.481 61.481 1

2054 Aachen Gold Alanah Monty 59.074 59.074 2

2032 Portland Prophet Nicole Elliot 57.592 57.592 3

264 The Hypnotist Kara Berry 56.851 56.851 4

1087 Blushing Squi Uta Gonsior 55.740 55.740 5

9995 Princess Magnolia Joanna Jones 53.518 53.518 6

7489 Lady in the Snow Lyn Bourn SCR SCR

2051 Delilah Meghan Kluver-Jones SCR SCR

7489 Lady in the Snow Lyn Bourn SCR SCR

1126 Place A Million Emma Anderson SCR SCR

162 Alissandra Kate Russell SCR SCR

DT Closed 2.1 Pony Natalie Frew Total Place YR

119 Salient Park Dirty Harri Tammy Wilson SCR SCR

PSG Natalie Frew Caroline Coleby Total Place YR

7255 Sir Archiebald Meegan Daun 58.553 1

3229 DVZ Goodwill Lydia Jackson 58.097 2

END


